KWAZULU NATAL JUDGES

JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL CONTACT CELL
Baxter, Di 10051209 FEI 3* SASJ50169 |baxt@iafrica.com 083 2252261
Cox, Sandy J 10053578 FEI 3* SASJ50681 |mistyview@telkomsa.net 082 7462814
Steyn, Jacobus 10141163 FE1 1% SASJ53429 |steyns@wol.co.za 082 4467710
Kernick, Troy 10153893 FE1 1* SASJ50469 |troy@emailbox.za.net 072 5273607
Leutenegger, Tina 10153895 FE1 1* SASJ52637 |[tinaleutenegger@gmail.com 082 9394988
McMurtry, Nicola # Provincial SASJ53787  |themcmurtrys@telkomsa.net 082 5627279
Rivalland, Sharon # Provincial SASJ59064  |sharonrivalland@gmail.com 083 4580419
Varrie, Dave # Provincial SASJ56808 |davevarrie@gmail.com 084 5567564
McEwan, Rene # Learner SASJ51900 mcewan@mweb.co.za 082 8732252
Hawley, Christine # Learner SASJ59506 [hawleyn@yebo.co.za 084 8578615
Ford, Rene # Learner SASJ54480 rareconsult@gmail.com 082 5799465
Murray, Gideon # Learner SASJ57456 |gideon0258@gmail.com 060 5031139
Steyn, Leandi # Learner SASJ59548 steyn.leandi@gmail.com 072 1943659
KWAZULU NATAL STEWARDS
STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL CONTACT CELL
Baxter, Di 10051209 FEI 3* SASJ50169 |baxt@iafrica.com 083 2252261
Cox, Sandy J 10053578 FEI 2* SASJ50681 |mistyview@telkomsa.net 082 7462814
Martin, Rob 10099322 FEI 2* SASJ51121 equishave@gmail.com 082 9054912
Houston, Charlotte 10102784 FEI 2* SASJ54207 charlotte.houston@icloud.com 082 8866339
Steyn, Jacobus 10141163 FE1 1% SASJ53429 |steyns@wol.co.za 082 4467710
Muhl, Fiona 10108708 FE1 1% SASJ56676 |muhls@vodamail.co.za 082 7818182
Rivalland, Sharon # Provincial SASJ59064 |sharonrivalland@gmail.com 083 4580419
Hawley, Christine # Provincial SASJ59506 [hawleyn@yebo.co.za 084 8578615
Baxter, Jaunita Learner SASJ55691 juanitabax@gmail.com 072 5584066
KWAZULU NATAL TIME KEEPERS
TIME KEEPER FEIID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL CONTACT CELL
Paddock, Nicky National SASJ53113 |earthdezigns@gmail.com 079 3843806
Starl, Chad Provincial chaddonaldstark@gmail.com 082 6248471
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